
2017056 Boland Grand Prix
GS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA031365 WP

A1

[1] Kelly ARENDS

BYE

3

4

TSA011471 Winelands

A2

Mia HUMAN

BYE

5

6

TSA010099 WP

A3

[4] Tiffany LE ROUX

BYE

7

8

TSA031293

TSA030823

Winelands

WP

Linda MENTZ

Karli ROUX 6-3, 6-2

9

10

TSA021148

TSA048630

Winelands

WP

Amy HENNING

Katya SMITH 6-1, 6-2

11

12
TSA048663 Winelands

A6

BYE

[3] Leigh VAN ZYL

13

14

TSA031329

TSA011434

WP

WP

Erin LAUBSCHER

Sarah TILNEY 6-0, 6-0

15

16
TSA031357 Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] Anelma GROBLER

[1] Kelly ARENDS

Mia HUMAN

6-0, 6-0

[4] Tiffany LE ROUX

Karli ROUX

7-5, 6-2

Katya SMITH

[3] Leigh VAN ZYL

6-1, 6-4

Erin LAUBSCHER

[2] Anelma GROBLER

6-4, 6-3

[1] Kelly ARENDS

[4] Tiffany LE ROUX

7-5, 6-0

[3] Leigh VAN ZYL

[2] Anelma GROBLER

7-6(8), 6-3

[1] Kelly ARENDS

[3] Leigh VAN ZYL

6-1, 6-3

[1] Kelly ARENDS

[4] Tiffany LE ROUX

[2] Anelma GROBLER 6-2, 6-2

Position 3-4

[4] Tiffany LE ROUX

Mia HUMAN

Karli ROUX 6-0, 6-0

Katya SMITH

Erin LAUBSCHER 6-0, 6-2

Karli ROUX

Katya SMITH

6-1, 6-3

Position 5-8

Karli ROUX

Mia HUMAN

Erin LAUBSCHER 6-1, 6-2

Position 7-8

Erin LAUBSCHER

E1

BYE

BYE

E2

BYE

Linda MENTZ

E3

Amy HENNING

BYE

E4

Sarah TILNEY

BYE

E5

BYE

Linda MENTZ

Amy HENNING

Sarah TILNEY

6-1, 6-0

Linda MENTZ

Amy HENNING

6-1, 6-1

Position 9-16

Linda MENTZ



F1

BYE

Sarah TILNEY

Position 11-12

Sarah TILNEY

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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